Somerly Primary School
Year 1
2026
15 Somerly Dr
Clarkson, WA 6030
(08) 6206 4200
Booklist Code
Q-0054
Customer's Name:
Customer's Mobile Number:
Student's Name:
HOW TO ORDER YOUR RESOURCES:
In Store:
Mark what items you require and bring your booklists into our Ocean Keys store where a staff member will assist you with your
order. Please advise the staff member if you would like to pay your Somerly Voluntary Contribution upon collection.
Online:
Visit: https://booklist.knack.com/obp and follow the instructions.
You will receive a text message when your order is ready for collection.
When collecting, your booklist will be stored under the Parent's Last Name.
Orders must be placed by 15 January 2026. Orders submitted after this date may incur additional charges and may not
be complete prior to the commencement of the school year.
Orders placed before 21 December 2025 will receive a 10% discount.
No changes will be accepted after your booklist has been packed.
Back-to-School is very busy and customers are urged to submit and collect their orders as early as possible.
 Ocean Keys
Shop 18 Ocean Keys Shopping Centre,
Clarkson
08 9407 8700
Please tick the items required in the box provided ↓
2026 Voluntary contribution - $50
REQUIRED: _____YES / NO _____
Parents to Supply 1 x Library Bag
1 X Black Bucket Hat (Purchase hats
through the school office for $8.00)
Parents to Donate 2 x Box of Tissues
1 x Packet of Paper Towels
Discount (10%): Somerly Voluntary Contribution: $50
(Less) Deposit Paid: Box Fee: $1.50
Subtotal: Total:
Powered by Knack
P65021 Document Wallet FC Polydoc Clear    2 $2.05 $4.10
P55522 Eraser in sleeve    4 $0.55 $2.20
P50798 Exercise Book WR 64 Page 18mm Dotted Thirds
Ground,Grass,Sky
   2 $3.35 $6.70
P51685 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Clear    10 $2.30 $23.00
MHDRPBK Headphones Moki Drops On-Ear    1 $15.50 $15.50
P55808 Markers Connector Pens Wallet 12 Assorted    1 $5.45 $5.45
P56213 Pencil Case 340x170mm Name Large    1 $2.95 $2.95
12184 Pencil Coloured Faber-Castell Triangular Grip 10's    3 $5.20 $15.60
P56173 Pencil (HB) Junior Triangular Grip    12 $0.80 $9.60
P56237 Pencil Red Checking    12 $0.60 $7.20
RESPWJ Resilience Project Wellbeing Journal (Supplied by School)    1 $20.00 $20.00
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden    1 $0.75 $0.75
0213660 Scissors 155mm (Specify RIGHT or LEFT handed)    1 $1.90 $1.90
P56451 Scrapbook 335x240mm 64 Page    11 $1.45 $15.95
P56242 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole    1 $1.15 $1.15
17125 Visual Art Diary Quill A3 120 Page    1 $11.95 $11.95
P50007 Whiteboard Eraser    2 $2.00 $4.00
P52682 Whiteboard Markers Expo Bullet Wallet 4 Assorted    2 $5.45 $10.90
04289 Writing Book 64pg 18mm Dotted Thirds    2 $2.50 $5.00
    Total: 70   $163.90
Code Product  Required Quantity Unit Price Total Price